
Coop
Contract Number

Contract Expiration
Quote Date

Quote Expiration
Quote No.

Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended
20 $4,212.34 $84,246.80 20 $6,884.44 $137,688.80

* Draft until award $84,246.80 $137,688.80TOTAL TOTAL

2024-210 FY24 Cisco Software One Advantage Maintenance

DIR
DIR-TSO-4167

3/29/2024

Converge Technology Solutions 
Corp.

DIR
DIR-TSO-4167

3/29/2024

Netsync Network Solutions, 
Inc.

Cisco ONE Advantage Term N9300 XF, 1 year

1/30/2024
2/28/2024

1029161-001

1/31/2024
2/12/2024
491719524
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